
BANCO DO BRASIL S.A.
"WE MAKE IT EASIER TO DO BUSINESS WITH BRAZIL-

TELEX, in 470029. WUD 340-999 TEL (415) 398-4814

837

RicanJS Bobbe E mgr Picture Corp Of Am San

Jose Ca h455 25lh Av

Bicra Alex 4 Barbara, driver Mum Ry hl»05

• Fraoli & Angela; jan fonnn Milujn 4 Meyer

hl520 Florida St

" Peter cameramn hZ279a 15lh St

• Ralph h807 York St

- Ralph h63 Levant St
- Svadore & Ida iC M B Apartjnental h2e<M

Rice^'.'Valh.ona >»n Esther Francol womens do

4527 Mission St

Riteardi Barbara muaician S F Symphony Aaan

h26"^l Diamond St

Mane h2830 Pierte St
.. -i . . ,

- Palk J phv. h53a) Diamond Hcighla Blvd Apt

K203
" Richd musician h646 36th Av

Ricv..-'o Diego & Man. emp Genl Hosp h257

A „onaut Av
Riccen Carl grant split Depl Of Commeree

iM.nontv Business Devi h3987 19th St

Fena nurae Dept Of HIth & Human Servs

Uuise 1 Mrs retd h820 Urbano Dr

Ricceto Alberto & Joeephine; tailor San Mateo

h469 Cheneo- St

Frank studt r469 Chenery St

- John retd h330 Clementina St Apt 305

Pat acct r469 Chenery St

Salvstore retd hl36 Laidiey St

Ricchebono John P & Besaie. mice maeh Hiram

Walker b2755 Franklin St Apt 10

Ricchetti Angelo 4 Una; collector Golden Gate

Disposal h201 Goettingen St

Ricchi Joe mgr C Haul Truck Renul

Ricci A Mrs retd h329 Molimo Dr
'* Aita retd rl69 Avila St

"doT* Florence M, retd hl607 30th Av

Angelina Mrs h2530 Alemany Blvd

Apartment. iLena Riccii 1599 Green SI

Carlo E hl599 Gre«n St Apt 207

Carolvn h541 San Juan Av , _ , ,

• D E genl mgr Royal Tallow Co rSan Rafael

E Geo chf of admn serv Community Servs

Edl''T4 Bemice, bridgeuidr City Dept Of Pub

Wks hl830 Silver Av

Edwin P hl734 North Point St

F Geo hJ50 L'nion St Apt 511

George R * Evel,-n; raid hZOlS 22d Av

Geo V 4 Josephine, shi mU wkr Golden West

Shi Mtl hfl95 35th Av

Geo V Jr studt f895 35th Av

Guenno 4 Palmera; retd h2 Alu Mar Way

Guido J retd h3041 Laguna St

Humberto whsemn h726 Cole St Apt 1

Jo Ann hl321 Broadway Apt 10

John lawyer hl324 Broadway Apt 3

Julie h207 Chattanooga St ,,.,..,
•

Julio 4 Anita A iRicci 4 Kruse Lumber Co)

h282 Marietta Dr

Kathr\Ti hl029 DE Haro St

Kathv rl029 Geary St Apt 68

• 4 Kriise Lumber Co iReginald R 4 Jubo Riccil

Armstrong Av

Lena iRicci ApUJ rSan Mateo &lif

Uovd R 4 Vema. retd hl962 22d Av

Uuis 4 Rena. retd b79 Sylvan Dr

Michael Jr compositor Fed Envelope Co r2530

Alemany Blvd

Michl P vpres Audio Visual Serv

Michelle T hl751 Pacific Av Apt 3

Primo J 4 Mercedes, raid h22 Seal Rock Dr

Reginald R iRicci 4 Kruse Lumber Col rMann

County
- RoW P h656 Kansas St Apt 404

" Steahanie ilbisi

Tony S 4 Mane; retd hl52 Delano Av

V hl225 Taylor St Apt 303

Ricci-s Market iSaliba Faisal 4 Jenes Habeebl

^790 24th St

Riccianii Joy studt rl29 Ord St

Magdelina Mrs h839 Post St Apt 208

Mario orthodontist

Peter h2206 Greenwich St Apt 306

Richd L slsmn hl29 Ord St

RicciareUi Stanley R retd hlO Del Vale Av

Riccio Joseph J hl35 Dolores St

Stella M sec Romeo Fish 4 Oyster Co hl621

Greenwich St
, „ j a_. i

Rlcciohni Claudio waiter hl324 Broadwaj^Apt 1

RicciPereira E T recpt Society Of Helpers h260

8th Av
Ricco See Also Rico
- Anthony R hr251 2d Av

„, . , ,

Emil R 4 Ruth, retd h2 Genoa PI Apt 3

Riccomi Alf L 4 Rosalinda, retd hl201

California St Apt 802

Bianca Mrs retd h927 Hampshire St

Frank F 4 Almeda A; retd h50 Dartmouth St

Fred 4 Rose; retd h'221 Woolsey St

Riccomini David real est h500 Leavenworth St

Apt 501

Dianne recpt r72 Weslgate Dr

Lillian K Mr. retd h209 Hamilton St

• Mana Mrs retd hl654 Stockton St Apt 3

Rose Mis h72 Westgate Dr

Vital rl654 Stockton St Apt 3

Riccou Diana B reservations elk Delta Airhnes

h4940 17th St

Rice A h334 Eureka St

A C chrmn of bd 4 pres Imperial Bank hii22

Hvde St

Al rU42 Dolores St

Alvin C retd hl773 Chestnut St

Anne h645 Stockton St Apt 806

Bernard h2200 Pacific Av Apt 6b

Bemice h5235 Diamond Heights Blvd Apt 229

- Bobbie hl305 Uguna St Apt 3

Bowl Cafe (David Y Ulita And Kim Leel 139

6th St

?'Sdt 4 D.da. emp S F Hosp h2266 3lsl Av

Chas br mgr R C A Corp lA 4 M Recortial

Christopher r3887 17th St

Claire hl456 Sacramento St Apt 1

Clarence r2334 I9th St

Cole R retd hl774 Revere Av

D E r2360 Van Ness Av Apt 18
. „, j

David 4 Anila h5285 Diamond Heights Blvd

Apt 106

Denis hll35 Francisco St Apt 6 _ j

Denis T iHoward Prim Rice Nemerovski Canady

& PoUakl rTibuion CA
Don h909 Page St Apt 17

Don (Don Rice Conatn Col hTJ5 Sanchez St

Donald E 4 Beverly; dentist h2160 90. Av

Dovieleigh (American Agencies Of S K
Edgar B 4 Laura M; real est 4 ins broker

h631 Edna St

Edw & MarciB hl440 Webster St Apt 4

Edw C 4 Kath M. retd h3549 Cabnllo St

Edward R 111 sec-lreas Harry B Allen

Properties Co rBelvedere CA

Elena B retd h526 Sawyer St

Eli & Karen L; cabt mkr h255 Anderson St

Elii r56 Susse* St

Elii Mrs retd h310 Arbailo Dr Apt lOg

•
Ella May phya Kaiser Foundauon h3711 Oay

St

Ethel C retd h2510 28th Av
• Eva retd r230 Mansell St

" Frank K emp Mooser 4 Kavanaugh Realtors

h78 Buchanan St Apt 501

Freda retd h561 I6th Av

Garrett h469 Myra Way
• Gar. S teletype opr Pacific Far East Lines

h257 Francisco St

Geo R 4 Stella M; retd h231 Molimo Dr

George 4 Sons Richd Uland Mgr printers 186

Berry St Rm 164

Gloria counselor Garden Sullivan Hosp

Grant hl306 Clayton St

- Greta h735 Ellis St Apt 12 .,..,„,
Gretchen Mra retd hl400 Geary Blvd Apt 503

Hal h434 19th Av

Harold F elk h566 Urkin St Apt 504

- Harry E 4 Bellmar. Iwyr 1256 Post St Rm 610

rTiburon „ „ ,. ^ o,
• Hum- J mgr Embassy Theatre hMO Casmi St

- HatS T 4 Jeanne M. reu) h595 Myra Way

Helen retd r415 17th Av
" Hoani F with Orlando J Antomni

J studt h2528 Washington St Apt 1

J h901 Broderick St Apt 3

-
J tchr h3301 Clay St Apt 205

J h56 Uoyd St Apt 2 „ „ a.

James ch.irmn of bd D'Arcy Mac Manus 4

Maaius Advertising

James 4 Margt h295 Howth St

- James B Jr hl848 Lombard St Apt 3

Jensme 4 Anne hl781 Beach St Apt 1

Jo Mrs h494 Victoria St

• John staff wkr K Q E D TV Channel 9

John A Jr financial analyst Bank Of Am
h2801 Greenwich St „ ^ ^ „„ ., .

,

Jonathan C program dir K Q E D-. V hi

Russian HiU PI

- Joyce h3465 25th St Apt 15

Julia B h877 Ashbury St Apt 3

K hl355 WiUard St Apt 3

• Kath Mrs retd h3850 18th St Apt 208

Kav res mgr Greyhound Temporary Pers

Ken MdTderwriter N Y Ufe Ins h356 26th

Av Apt 7

L rl515 41st Av
• L C retd h430 Hyde St Apt 501

Urry nurses aide rl956 Umbard St

Laura r759 Joost Av
- Lee & Tracy h708 2l8t Av

Leroy W Iwyr 595 Golden Gate Av Rm 2U2

Ullian C h 1386 30th Av Apt 305

UUian S Mrs h671 Francisco St

Loretta h718 Brodenck St Apt 3

Uu 4 ChriStiensen h265 R.voli St Apt 1

• tucymae buyer Macy's hS Locksley Av Apt 5g

;:S:^^»r'':i1^ph'Magn,nhl037Fil^nSt

M hl896 47th Av
" M h615 John Muir Dr Apt 718

Marie h526 Ellis St Apt 57

Marie Mra retd h2011 29th Av

Mane G noury public 564 Market St Rm 421

h2504 Mc Allister St - . ^
Marsha J h2621 Divisadero St Apt 6

Mary h34 Buchanan St Apt 2

- Mas hlUO Sutter St Apt 406

- Mc Henry retd h320 Oemenuna St Apt 1302

Mel h840 34th Av

Melvin S P hl474 Sacramento St Apt '01

Michl typesetter Design 4 Type rl625 Polk St

Apt 411
• Michl emp Iron Wood Cafe

•• Michl trainee Founders Title Co
" Michl E h5160 Diamond Heights Blvd Apt 2»J

Michl F 4 Jane C hie Fair *•„„-.
Mike (Sun-Fun Pools Enclosures Of N Ca 4

Nevada) h777 Sanchez St

• Nancy h3726 23d St

Nancy hl80 Malloroa Way Apt 201

- Nancy Mra mgr Jones Street Apartments

hl330 Jones St Apt 101

- Nancy E emp Tel Co h463 Madnd St

' Nemours h254 Alma St

Nonna retd h415 17th Av „.,,.„
Norman & Celia; ship elk Amos Sup Co h56

Sussex St
• Patk r229 2d Av Apt 1

Pnnung 4 Litho Co Carl Zimmerman Pres 6SU

R Douglass (Rice Construction) r460 Andover

Rebecca studt hl9 Pearl St Apt 1

Renata h519a Mt Vernon Av

Richd D mgr World Of Unexplained h204

Cardenas Av

Richd D h226 Hvde St Apt 502

Rick hl620 Castro St „ .^,., „ . o, '

Rita tariff elk S P Trans Co hl61 Banks St

Robert retd hl750 Mc Allister St Apt 701

Robt C h6l5 John Muir Dr Apt 524

• Robt D r4100 17th St Apt 1

Robt L 4 Thelma; formn Swinerton 4 WaUbirg

h952 Height St

• Robt M h711 Eddy St Apt 6a
- Robt N (Five Fifty Urkin St Aptsl h550

Urkin St Apt 101

Robt R 4 B Elizi emp City Fire Dept h433

Huron Av
Ronald h'2735 Mission St Apt 27

Ronald hlO Raybum St

S h246 Dorland St Apt I

Sandy h405 Warren Dr Apt 2
-,,,-,„

Siegfned 4 Hilda; bar area genl mgr RaUyen

Div Consolidated Enterprises Inc hl2 Rossi

• Spencer M Rev 4 Harnett H. pastor Saint

Luke's Church h2958 Scott St

- Sun 4 Ann h3887 17th St

Steve (The Front Rm) rMountain View

Susan nurse h5441 California St Apt 9

T h2355 Leavenworth St Apt 303

Terry A studt hl323 20th Av

Thos studt hl252 2d Av Apt 4

Tim R h764 Guerrero St

Tom (Torn Rice 4 Assoc) rSonora LA

Tom 4 Assocs fTom Rice) life insurance agency

1 Market Plaza Suite 1010

Trixy r8«3 Haight St Apt 4

Wm h620 Eddy St Apt 31

Wm hll2 Locksley Av Apt 4

Wm G hl341 Valencia St Apt 20
.

- Willie M 4 Margt C. retd h317 Mississippi St

Riceitti Steven h240 Chattanooga St Apt 12

Ricera Felicidad G I v n Iphlcbotomist) Pacific

Biologies Corporation rl24 Goethe St

Ricereto James h20 San Antonio PI Apt lb

Joan L hl425 Taylor St Apt 204

Rich Alex rl745 Broadway

Arnold h58 Caselli Av

B h615 John Muir Dr Apt 51i

• Ben E & Andree; retd hl731 27th Av
" Ben H 4 Dolores; retd h67 Crags Cl

Bob Truck Service (Charles Ramorinol til

Napoleon St
' C h618 Edinburgh St

C r520 Jones St
^ , . .xn,

• Charles F retd hl998 Broadway Apt 1501

" D h2444 Great Hwy Apt 14

• Dana nurse-anesthetist h4553a 18th bt

Don h3333 Clement St Apt 8
• Eddie lEddies Place)

Eduardo h432 Guerrero St

Elzy C retd hi 187 Munich St

H h999 Green St Apt 904

H L h5330 Diamond Heights Blvd Apt J306

Harvey hl541a Pacheco St

Hemian h549 Fell St Apt 7

Hilary J hl906 Great Hwy

J h26oO Broadway Apt 905
'

J A rl66 Ommonwealth Av u . k
- James 4 Eipanola; power house opr Hetch-

Helchy Water Project h3231 Ingalls St

Jennylynn A model hl880 Page St Apt o

- Jim C h945 Urkin St Apt 44

John hll2 Fredenck St Apt 26

Joseph retd h545 Of""« ^t Apt 417

- Kenneth h920 Leavenworth St Apt 101

Kenneth G 4 Marie; v-pres BuUer Paper Co

h2689 Union St

• M hl555 Chestnut St Apt 1

M h3015 Judah St „ . . . ,,.,

Maude Mra retd hl550 Bay St Apt 452

Maunce L 4 Frances D; retd hlO Glendale St

Apt 206

Michl K h295 19lh Av Apt 9

Neville Jr 4 Lila S (Rich Benson 4 Col hl66

Commonwealth Av

Paula transcriber Leonel Saenz

Penny hI445 Greenwich St Apt 406

" R r2444 Great Hwy Apt 10

Reuben h3065 Clay St Apt 204

Robt studt r2136 Sterner St

Robt 4 Phyllis, retd hl85 Ellsworth St

Roberta h545 Frederick St Apt 4

Hobin dental asst C J Molosky rFoeter City

' Russell h466a Castro St .

Semce Sution Eddie Evans Mgr 5301 Mission

St
• Staph h5625 Anza St Apt 4

Susan h998 Carolina St ^
• Teroko K h711 Shotwell St

„ , .

Tom bartndr Hilton Hotel h364 Point Ubos

BICBARD
Dale emp Macy's h257 Sutea St

Danny 4 Pat. emp Bethlehem Steel h21

Mereury St

Donna h5S5 John Muir Dr Apt 602

F h747 Eddy St Apt 5 ,„ „ ..

Frank mgr 1760 Beach St Apu hl760 Be«;h

St Apt 6 „ ,

Franklin S h2976 Washington St Apt 4

Genevieve B retd hl624 Filbert St

• Geo E hlSOl Uavenworth St Apt 19

Grace M Mra retd hl850 30th Av

H h747 Ellis St Apt 2
" Harry L pres H L R Ltd Con>

Ida M Mra retd hl85 Margaret Av

Uhmael W 4 Hemcine; retd h 1834b Eddy St

Jack 4 Judy, tchr hll26 Bush St Apt 201

- Joe r2920 Ingalls St „ , „ „
John 4 UUie M; retd h259 Bridge Vie. Dr

Joseph Rev asst pastor St Edward The

Confessor Church r3320 Cahforrua St

June C hl515 Greenwich St Apt 1

June H r844a ShotweU St

K hl79 Dolores St Apt 4

"LP hl739 20th Av
Lisa h940 San Jose Av Apt 1

M h279 29th St

Mane Mra retd r2949 Harrison 9t

Martha h978 Connecucut St

Mary Mra retd hl474 Newcomb Av

Max A 4 Ullian. retd h2320 Vicinte St

" Norman pres Granex Corp

Penny hlOOl Sunnydale Av Apt LflK

• Pierre (U Plare) rSt Helena

Pnscilla (Millenium Inc) r3116 Washington St

Raymond A retd h2000 Beach St Apt 306

• Rene E ofc wkr US Govt h737 Pirie St Apt 25

Robt L & Ella; elk S P Co hl570 Vsn Dyke

£ 3
ISI

- Tom P h2360 Filbert St Apt 1

Virginia A ofc .ec hl65 North Point St Apt

Vision Cntr IDsl Tex Optical Inc) R H Mc Kee

Mgr optician 974 Market St

Richs Track 4 Auto Body Shop (Richd Sanchez)

701 Phelps St ^ ^ rurj

Richanbach R h2390 Chestnut St Apt 307

Richani hl761 Vallejo St Apt 403

See Also Richards

Albert H 4 eiz. emp Mum Ry hl49 Julian

Av Apt 1
, , „,

Albie Mrs retd hl336 Alabama St

Alfred h37 Osceola U
:;SSe^'Sfp'Gre,h':u„drlS47 Van Dyke AV

" Apartments 1750 Mission St

Barbara dental asst h5325 Diamond Heights

Blvd Apt E
• Charles K r3875 18th St Apt 10

fnarence 4 Cecilia h40 Rutland bt

gifg 4 f^cy; mfr repr hl^ 9tb Av

D Eug (Ernst 4 Whinney) rMillbree CA

Ronald W 4 Cynthia: emp Simonds Mach

h494 Rolph St

Shirley h276 Miramar Av
" T hl225 Oak St Apt 1

• T J r627 Page St Apt 3

The Printer (James H E Bartiard) 316 Rood

Ulnch H consultant Mc Kinsey 4 Co rl216

Day St Apt 302 -..,,„,
Richardes G retd hl615 Sutter St Apt 1101

RichardFogg Mark h2843 Clay St

Richanli Danl admn Chineae Hospital

Richanls hl34 Duboce Av Apt 7

hl580 Golden Gate Av Apt 202

•AM h26r7 Urkin St Apt 404

B h22 Terra Vista Av Apt G21
" B J (Better Value Mkt)

C hl20 Capp St Apt 108

C h555 John Muir Dr Apt 612

C E hl201 Dolores St Apt 6

• C E caterer hl30 Duboce Av

Chas H h3617 Sacramento St

Charies J 4 Janet L, eng Errol 4 Wright

hl219 19th St
• Charles R 4 Mioko; retd hl565 Geary Blvd

Cha?les R h75 Gough St Apt 16

• Chris 4 Joileen (Edison Market) rSouth San

ClTS'Mra'nuraes aide hl90 P-^!." *'

Oyde J 4 Mary A; elec supvr P04E hlOl

Upham Way
Cole hl790 Broadway Apt W9
Curtis 4 Kiyo; retd hlOOS Baker St

D h804 Mc Allister St

"DA hl302 Taylor St Apt 8

Daisy Mra retd h546 Jersey St

- Danl J 4 Pauline h300 Pope St

Daryl hl26 Flood Av

Dick r«4 Ague Way
Donald h811 Vienna St

, -._ .

Donald 4 Arlene. mech Dels Auto 4 Truck

Repair h306 Pope St
" Donald G asst v pres Crocker B«nk

«:ommeroial Servieesl

" Dustin (Duatins Haircuttingl

" E hl269 10th Av Apt 3

Ean h4131 Army St

" Elaine h4lO Shreder St Apt 2

Eliz B Mra Iwyr h766 36th Av

Emil J h7 Bridge View Dr
" Florence C Mra rettj h 1547 39th Av
- Florence 11 Mra retd hl»M "'» *v

Fortsst G bmo Crown Zellertiach h66S Pine St

Apt 1002 „,
G h2141 Geary Blvd Apt 201

" G A mgr Eighty Eight Cent Stores rSan

Leandro CA , c.

G M mgr 926 Jones St Apts h925 Jones bt

Apt 403

Gary S artist hl618 Fulton St

" Geo h430 Fulton St Apt C
- George h2044 Mission St Apt 7

. , ™,
- St^de Mra h378 Golden G.te Av Apt 326

" Glenn asst mgr Monroe Residence Oub rl870

Sacramento
" Grady hll45 Scott St Apt 23.

" Griff G hSlO (Sonzalel Dr Apt 3b

Hal S hl650 Clay St Apt la

• Harold h3944 18th St

- Hamet W Mra bl036 Vallejo St

- Heidi hll37 Hyde St Apt 14

" Hilda T Mra retd hl475 27th A,

HowanJ managing dir Geo S May Intl h307

IdeSr E Mra h325 Buckingham Way Apt 102

J hl52 Pfeiffer St „ „ „, ^ »

jack K 4 Mary M; retd h2243 2«^ *«
- James mgr Bk Of Am Nad Tr 4 Sav (Noe

Valley Bn
.- . £cl.

James retd h380 Clemenuna St Apt 604

Jean S hl390 Market St Apt 2103

- Jeff (Bizarre Worksl hl29 Jer»y St

Jeffrey B h4528 19th St

" Jerry h2900b Bush St

t/i

t/i

ECHOLS INTERNATIONAL
TRAVEL TRAINING COURSES, INC.

"FOR A CAREER IN TRAVEL"

CALL

,861-U22i


